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Direction
Steinsel, Zone Industrielle — Rodange, Gare

20 stops

Open route schedule

Steinsel, Zone Industrielle

Bereldange, Police

LUX Beggen, rue du Pont

LUX Beggen, Bastogne

LUX Beggen, Binnchen

LUX Dommeldange, Emile Metz

LUX Eich, Eecher Klinick

LUX Eich, Eecher Plaz

LUX Rollingergrund, Villeroy & Boch

LUX Belair, Place de France quai 4

LUX Merl, Op der Millen

Bertrange (Helfenterbrück), Pletzer

Dippach, Dippecherbierg

Dippach, Bei der Kapell

Schouweiler, Bei der Schoul

Bascharage, Brasserie

Bascharage, Treff/Op Acker

Bascharage, Rond-Point André Siebenbour

Petange, Gemeng

Rodange, Gare

Route schedule
Steinsel, Zone Industrielle — Rodange, Gare

Monday 14:07-22:07

Tuesday 06:07-22:07

Wednesday 06:07-22:07

Thursday 06:07-22:07

Friday 06:07-22:07

Saturday 06:07

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Steinsel, Zone Industrielle

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Direction
Rodange, Gare — Steinsel, Zone Industrielle

21 stops

Open route schedule

Rodange, Gare

Petange, Maartplaz

Bascharage, Rond-Point André Siebenbour

Bascharage, Treff/Op Acker

Bascharage, Brasserie

Schouweiler, Bei der aler Schoul

Sprinkange, Um Kierker

Dippach, Bei der Kapell

Dippach, Dippecherbierg

Bertrange (Helfenterbrück), Quai 3

LUX Merl, Op der Millen

LUX Belair, Place de France quai 1

LUX Rollingergrund, Villeroy & Boch

LUX Eich, Eecher Plaz

LUX Eich, Eecher Klinick

LUX Dommeldange, Emile Metz

LUX Beggen, Binnchen

LUX Beggen, Bastogne

Bereldange, rue du Pont

Bereldange, Police

Steinsel, Zone Industrielle

Route schedule
Rodange, Gare — Steinsel, Zone Industrielle

Monday 05:05-21:05

Tuesday 05:05-21:05

Wednesday 05:05-21:05

Thursday 05:05-21:05

Friday 05:05-21:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rodange, Gare

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-791-2970903523-535895391


791 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luxembourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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